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2674 Avenir PI, Vienna, United States
(+1)7036410080

The Card of Spice 6 Modern Indian from Vienna contains about 116 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $11.7. What User likes about Spice 6 Modern Indian:

Food was amazing, had a rice dish with black beans, lamb, lentils, salad, tikka masala and tomatoes Chutney.
Atmosphere is like a chipotle layout, but food is restaurant quality. Will definitely come back here and
recommend people to try. The garlic naan is freshly boiled and was a perfect softness in the middle and slightly
crispy at the edges. Just what | wasn't a fan was the tomato cutney, it tasted too much like... read more. If you're
in a rush, you can get tasty Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Spice 6 Modern Indian in Vienna, freshly
prepared for you in short time, With traditional Indian spices, menus are tasty and freshly prepared. The burgers
of this place are among the highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as chips, leaf and cabbage
salads or wedges, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked fresh in an
original manner.


https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/vienna-1/spice-6-modern-indian/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/85565489/order-pizza-falls-church-delivery
https://menulist.menu/

Spice 6 Modern Indian Menu

SALAD BOWL

Mains

KABOB PLATTER
[ ]

Main courses

TOPPINGS

Wraps

NAAN WRAP

Dosas

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

Side Orders
RAITA 80Z
Chicken
CHICKEN 65

SAISAS

CHIPOTLE

Starters

TIKKI CHAAT

lamm & Hiihnchen

TIKKA MASALA

Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI

$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$13.0

$4.0

$19.0

$8.0

$5.0

Spirits

AMERICANO

Naan
ALOO NAAN WITH CILANTRO

&dra Sofien

CHUTNEY

Pav
VADA PAV

flsian specialties
SAMOSA

Rice Bowl

RICE BOWL

80. l. l. ” g (] ﬁl

MASALA DOSA

Uttapam & Vada

PANEER UTTAPAM

Chaat

SAMOSA CHAAT

Cereals

STARTER

BT Special

NAAN PIZZA

$4.0

$8.0

$14.0

$13.0

$14.0

$8.0

$14.0
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House of Dosas

ONION CHILI MASALA DOSA $13.0
South Indian Tiffins

EGG DOSA $12.0
Tid's Specials

KID'S CHOCOLATE DOSA $10.0
Enirees (Veg)

CHAAT PAPRI $8.0
Bevande (Beverages)

GOLD PEAK TEA $4.0
Tandoori and Tiebab

TANDOORI CHICKEN(QUARTER) $8.0

Chatak Chaat

BHEL PURI $7.0
Bread Special

ONION KULCHA NAAN $4.0
Dosas 1ind Uttapams

CHILI PANEER DOSA $14.0

Tandoori Speciatities (The
Clay Oven)

TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF) $12.0

Dalsshin fia Zyka

MYSORE SADA DOSA $13.0

Uncalegorized

BLACK BEANS

Non alcoholic drinks

CHAI

LASSI

EXTRA SAMBAR $2.0

PLAIN DOSA $12.0

CAN SODA $3.5

HONEST TEA $4.0

South Indian Specialities

VEG UTTAPAM $13.0

IDLI SAMBAR $9.0

ONION UTTAPAM $13.0

PLAIN UTTAPAM $12.0
()

fippetizers

PLAIN SAMOSA (2PCS) $5.0

MASALA SAMOSA BURGER $5.0

SAMBAR VADA $9.0
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(]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA

FUSION
WESTERN

lamb dishes
LAMB CURRY (24 0z)

LAMB CHILI (24 02)
PALAK GOSHT (24 02)

Dessert

RAS MALAI
GULAB JAMUN
KULFI

Dosa

RAVA MASALA DOSA
PANEER DOSA
RAVA DOSA

Dosa Corner 1

ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA
ONION RAVA DOSA
PAPER DOSA

Vegetable dishes
CHANNA MASALA (24 02)

VEGETABLE KORMA (24 0Z)
MIX VEGETABLES (24 0Z2)

Popular Ttems

BUTTER CHICKEN (24 0Z)

$8.0

$20.0
$20.0
$20.0

$5.0
$3.5

$13.0
$14.0
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0

$18.0
$18.0
$18.0

$19.0

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (24 0Z) $19.0

SIDE OF RICE 160z $5.0
PANEER MAKHNI (24 Oz) $19.0
Side Chulneys

SWEET TAMARIND 80z $4.0
SPICY GREEN 80z $4.0
RED TOMATO 80z $4.0
VIK'S SUPER RED 80z $4.0
CHILI CHICKEN (24 02) $19.0
CHICKEN CURRY (24 02) $19.0
CHICKEN KORMA (24 0z) $19.0

COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY (24

02) $19.0
PALAK CHICKEN (24 02) $19.0
Paneer Dishes

PALAK PANEER (24 02) $19.0
SHAHI PANEER (24 OZ) $19.0
MATAR PANEER (24 02) $19.0
PANEER KADAI (24 02) $19.0
COCONUT PANEER (24 02) $19.0

These types of dishes are
being served
™, SALAD
: 'a LAMB
epﬁ"’ PIZZA
BURGER
APPETIZER
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Side dishes

REGULAR NAAN
TANDOOR CHICKEN (FULL)
SIDE BIRYANI

SIDE CHICKEN 160Z

SIDE PANEER 160Z

SIDE LAMB 160Z

SIDE TOFU 160Z

GARLIC NAAN
8 11X CHAAT
CHICKEN BIRYANI

LAMB BIRYANI
VEGETABLE BIRYANI
WHOLE WHEAT NAAN

$3.0
$20.0
$6.0
$9.0
$9.0
$10.0
$7.0

$3.5
$8.0
$19.0
$20.0
$18.0
$3.5

RAVA PANEER DOSA $14.0
DAHI VADA $8.0
NAAN

MASALA

TOMATOES

TOMATE
TRAVEL

SENF
BUTTER
MANGO
ONIONS
POTATOES
TOFU
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Spice 6 Modern Indian

2674 Avenir PI, Vienna, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 04:00 -05:00
Tuesday 03:00 -08:30
Wednesday 02:30 -05:00
Thursday 04:30 -09:00
Friday 02:00 -05:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 00:00 -09:00
Sunday 06:00 -08:30
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