



https://menulist.menu 2674 Avenir PI, Vienna, United States (+1)7036410080

The Card of Spice 6 Modern Indian from Vienna contains about **116** different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.7. What <u>User</u> likes about Spice 6 Modern Indian:

Food was amazing, had a rice dish with black beans, lamb, lentils, salad, tikka masala and tomatoes Chutney. Atmosphere is like a chipotle layout, but food is restaurant quality. Will definitely come back here and recommend people to try. The garlic naan is freshly boiled and was a perfect softness in the middle and slightly

crispy at the edges. Just what I wasn't a fan was the tomato cutney, it tasted too much like... <u>read more</u>. If you're in a rush, you can get tasty **Fast-Food dishes to your taste** from Spice 6 Modern Indian in Vienna, freshly prepared for you in short time, With traditional <u>Indian spices</u>, menus are tasty and freshly prepared. The *burgers of this place* are among the highlights and are usually served with side dishes such as chips, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, baked fresh in an original manner.

Soft drinks

**MANGO LASSI** 

A		
		T. W
(n)	2	1
at less		4

\$14.0

Salads		Spirits	
SALAD BOWL	\$14.0	AMERICANO	
Mains		Naan	
KABOB PLATTER	\$15.0	ALOO NAAN WITH CILANTRO	\$4.0
Main courses		Extra Soßen	
TOPPINGS		CHUTNEY	
Wraps		Pav	
NAAN WRAP	\$14.0	VADA PAV	\$8.0
Dosas		Asian specialties	
MYSORE MASALA DOSA	\$13.0	SAMOSA	
Side Orders		Rice Bowl	
RAITA 80Z	\$4.0	RICE BOWL	\$14.0
Chicken		Südindische Gerichte	
CHICKEN 65	\$19.0	MASALA DOSA	\$13.0
SALSAS		Uttapam & Vada	
CHIPOTLE		PANEER UTTAPAM	\$14.0
Starters		Chaat	
TIKKI CHAAT	\$8.0	SAMOSA CHAAT	\$8.0
Lamm & Hähnchen		Cereals	
TIKKA MASALA		STARTER	
		272	

**BT Special** 

**NAAN PIZZA** 

\$5.0

THE WAY	- C A.
	TA STATE OF THE ST

House of Dosas		Dakshin Ka Zyka	
ONION CHILI MASALA DOSA	\$13.0	MYSORE SADA DOSA	\$13.0
South Indian Tiffins		Uncategorized	
EGG DOSA	\$12.0	BLACK BEANS	
Kid's Specials		Non alcoholic drinks	
KID'S CHOCOLATE DOSA	\$10.0	CHAI	
		LASSI	
Entrees (Veg)		• -	
CHAAT PAPRI	\$8.0	Extras	
		EXTRA SAMBAR	\$2.0
Bevande (Beverages)		PLAIN DOSA	\$12.0
GOLD PEAK TEA	\$4.0		
		Beverages	
Tandoori and Kebab		CAN SODA	\$3.5
TANDOORI CHICKEN(QUARTER)	\$8.0	HONEST TEA	\$4.0
Chatak Chaat		South Indian Specialiti	es
BHEL PURI	\$7.0	VEG UTTAPAM	\$13.0
		IDLI SAMBAR	\$9.0
Bread Special			
ONION KULCHA NAAN	\$4.0	Uttapams	
		ONION UTTAPAM	\$13.0
Dosas And Uttapams		PLAIN UTTAPAM	\$12.0
CHILI PANEER DOSA	\$14.0		
	,	Appetizers	
Tandoori Specialities (Th	<b>Le</b>	PLAIN SAMOSA (2PCS)	\$5.0
Clay Oven)		MASALA SAMOSA BURGER	\$5.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)	\$12.0	SAMBAR VADA	\$9.0

**BUTTER CHICKEN (24 OZ)** 

Pag.	
the	
The second second	

Pizza		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA (24 OZ)	\$19.0
CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.0	SIDE OF RICE 160Z	\$5.0
FUSION		PANEER MAKHNI (24 OZ)	\$19.0
WESTERN			
		Side Chutneys	
Lamb dishes		SWEET TAMARIND 80Z	\$4.0
LAMB CURRY (24 OZ)	\$20.0	SPICY GREEN 80Z	\$4.0
LAMB CHILI (24 OZ)	\$20.0	RED TOMATO 8OZ	\$4.0
PALAK GOSHT (24 OZ)	\$20.0	VIK'S SUPER RED 80Z	\$4.0
Dessert		Chicken dishes	
RAS MALAI	\$5.0	CHILI CHICKEN (24 OZ)	\$19.0
GULAB JAMUN	\$3.5	CHICKEN CURRY (24 OZ)	\$19.0
KULFI		CHICKEN KORMA (24 OZ)	\$19.0
Dosa		COCONUT CHICKEN CURRY (24 OZ)	\$19.0
		PALAK CHICKEN (24 OZ)	\$19.0
RAVA MASALA DOSA	\$13.0		
PANEER DOSA	\$14.0	ruiteer Disties	
RAVA DOSA	\$13.0	PALAK PANEER (24 OZ)	\$19.0
Dosa Corner I		SHAHI PANEER (24 OZ)	\$19.0
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA	¢12.0	MATAR PANEER (24 OZ)	\$19.0
ONION RAVA MASALA DOSA ONION RAVA DOSA	\$13.0	PANEER KADAI (24 OZ)	\$19.0
	\$13.0	<b>COCONUT PANEER (24 OZ)</b>	\$19.0
PAPER DOSA	\$12.0		
Vegetable dishes		These types of dishes are	
CHANNA MASALA (24 OZ)	<b>\$18.0</b>	being served	
VEGETABLE KORMA (24 OZ)	\$18.0	SALAD	
MIX VEGETABLES (24 OZ)	\$18.0	LAMB PIZZA	
Popular Items		BURGER	
PUTTER OUTOVEN (04 OZ)	040.0	APPETIZER	

\$19.0



Side dishes		RAVA PANEER DOSA \$14.0
REGULAR NAAN	\$3.0	DAHI VADA \$8.0
TANDOOR CHICKEN (FULL)	\$20.0	NAAN
SIDE BIRYANI	\$6.0	MASALA
SIDE CHICKEN 160Z	\$9.0	
SIDE PANEER 160Z	\$9.0	Dishes are prepared with
SIDE LAMB 160Z	\$10.0	GARLIC
SIDE TOFU 16OZ	\$7.0	BEANS
		TOMATOES
Indian		TOMATE
GARLIC NAAN	\$3.5	TRAVEL
MIX CHAAT	\$8.0	SENF
CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$19.0	BUTTER
LAMB BIRYANI	\$20.0	MANGO
VEGETABLE BIRYANI	\$18.0	ONIONS
WHOLE WHEAT NAAN	\$3.5	POTATOES

**TOFU** 



### Spice 6 Modern Indian

2674 Avenir PI, Vienna, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 04:00 -05:00 Tuesday 03:00 -08:30 Wednesday 02:30 -05:00 Thursday 04:30 -09:00 Friday 02:00 -05:00 Saturday 00:00 -09:00 Sunday 06:00 -08:30

Made with menulist.menu